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The Amazing and Awesome

Menuid
1476
1474
1474
1474
1474
1482
1482
1482
1482
1481
1481
1481
1481
1550
1550
1550
1477
1477
1477
1549

Menugroup
AYAM
TELUR
PERKEDEL
DAGING
AYAM
TELUR
PERKEDEL
DAGING
AYAM
TELUR
PERKEDEL
DAGING
AYAM
PERKEDEL
DAGING
AYAM
PERKEDEL
DAGING
AYAM
PERKEDEL

Mingty
14.0
6.0
10.0
14.0
14.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
1.0

Maxqty
14.0
6.0
10.0
14.0
14.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
1.0

Phone: +2335400000000

Email: info@metrotanahabang
Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/
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